VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

202654- 21
202654- 21
145134- 22
303583-70
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
281393-93
195798- 52
303583-70
309111-69
308178-09
305090- 25
202654- 21
191241-54
134344- 96
202654- 21
167780- 67
134344- 96
223100- 00
303583-70
225689- 67
280541- 17
282969- 20
281274-71
280541-17
191241-54
281274-71
280541-17
195798- 52
134344- 96
305090- 25
309879-61
152348- 58
281274-71
303583-70
281393-93
281393-93
281756- 68
303583-70
281393-93
144489- 56
134344- 96
145134- 22
205041- 80
303583-70
303583-70
202654- 21
281274-71
307352- 56
281393- 93
134344- 96
281756- 68
280541- 17
281316- 16
157972- 56
162054- 64
191241-54
303583-70
281316- 16
121729-91
152348- 58
162054- 64
110582-02
308553-93
281756- 68
191241-54
302188-33
290778- 69
145134- 22
282969- 20
281316- 16
305090- 25

BERNAERTS ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
GERRI TS JULI EN
BERNAERTS ANDRE
STEENBERGEN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
KEMPENEERS ALEX

DE KERF -

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

SCHEPVANS ERW N
CHRI STI AENS HENR|

+

R

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

ROCSEN MARCEL
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
VI CTO R ROBERT
BERNAERTS ANDRE

+

PEETERS GEBRCEDERS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
DENRUYTER -
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
GERRI TS JULI EN
CHRI STI AENS HENRI
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DONVI L ALEX

DENI VEL OMER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
BERNAERTS ANDRE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JAMAR CHRI S
BERNAERTS ANDRE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

SCHEPERS

+

R

R

VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

BOYEN DI RK

BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

LENAERTS PATRI CK
VANDEVELDE KCEN

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
JAMAR CHRI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK

+

JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE

LI SMONT GEORGES
VANW NCKEL JEF

SCHEPVANS ERW N
BERNAERTS ANDRE

JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE

GOOSSENS ROGER
DENI VEL OMVER
VANW NCKEL JEF
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

R

VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E

JAMAR CHRI S

SCHEPVANS ERW N
CAUBERGS FREDDY
NOTENBCOOM KRI' S

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

DENRUYTER -

SCHEPERS

JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE

KEMPENEERS ALEX

Geneent

KERSBEE
KAGGEVI
BUNSBEE
KORTENA
HERK- DE
MEENSEL
BUDI NGE
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO
KAGGEVI
RUMVEN
MEENSEL
KAPELLE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
BUNSBEE
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
RUMVEN
BUNSBEE
KERSBEE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
Bl NKOM
LI NTER
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
KERSBEE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO
ZOUTLEE
LI NTER
BUNSBEE
GRAZEN
BUNSBEE
ZOUTLEE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
BUNSBEE
KUMT' CH
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
MOLENBE
Bl NDERV
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
MEENSEL

e o

=

=

T =

=

=

= B
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212197
2
205735
204030
214559
2
3
210410
219719
2
212390
220118
207068
3
214052
217276
4
211004
2
213254
3
204602
4
199802
218283

218005
5
4
201006
4
2
208886
6
7
5
4
217431
5
5
2
7
212336
208469
203917
3
8
2
212975
2
2
199606
214742
3
4
209481
215827

WWwWN W

Ri ng
Bague

202936219
202936919
200207119
208775119
203408316
208710718
209688119
206345419
203433416
207292219
205056118
502845618
201776816
210333715
203864118
203672519
205994418
211618819
203963018
204808317
207292919
201967918
213048817
206165118
203788319
209694719
214235919
203781819
209687619
209736019
203672419
206201419
200369019
206239618
201857816
207295119
206340919
201733016
213904218
206112218
201403317
206225718
203676319
201800918
204790119
207294719
208775719
206052118
203791819
208301519
203311718
203671719
203561719
213059217
203503519
208513018
207259719
203865518
207710117
203557418
213507819
207799017
207257019
207183719
213519819
203899718
203552319
202218718
510044219
201802018
207212219
510201317
203194018

Snel h.

Vit esse
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

308764- 13
281393-93
308763-12
308553-93
281756- 68
281756- 68
226626- 34
281756- 68
225689- 67
123300- 13
144489- 56
202369- 27
134344- 96
191241-54
134344- 96
157972- 56
202654- 21
282969- 20
225689- 67
283184-41
195798- 52
309879-61
152348- 58
310425-25
281023- 14
281393-93
281393-93
195798- 52
305090- 25
305090- 25
145134- 22
198090- 16
162054- 64
281316- 16
108314- 62
308553-93
308553-93
152545-61
162054- 64
308178-09
129657- 65
282178-05
208709- 62
280541- 17
303583-70
304792-18
157972- 56
145134- 22
205041- 80
225689- 67
152545-61
282969- 20
144489- 56
301739-69
302188-33
302188-33
225689-67
282178-05
195798- 52
303060- 32
303060- 32
144489- 56
134344- 96
280541- 17
305090- 25
281393-93
134344- 96
162054- 64
162900- 37
225689- 67
281756- 68
144489- 56
162900- 37
145134- 22
110592-12
281274-71
108314- 62
108314- 62
132328- 20
281023- 14

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
UYTTEBROEK JCER
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
JAMAR CHRI S

JAMAR CHRI S

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
JAMAR CHRI S

PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
DENI VEL WALTER
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
MONETTE ROVAI N
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
SCHEPVANS ERW N
CHRI STI AENS HENR
LI SMONT GECRGES
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
GERRI' TS JULI EN

DONVI L ALEX

DENI VEL OMVER

BENATS CLEMENT
DEPUTTER JEAN
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
GERRI TS JULI EN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
VANW NCKEL JEF
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
SW NNEN ROGER
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
KONI NCKX ALBERT

VANW NCKEL JEF
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
ARNAUTS GECRGES
BEELEN DANI EL
BERGVANS OVER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BERNAERTS ANDRE
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

LI SMONT GEORCES
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BOYEN DI RK

PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
KONI NCKX ALBERT
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
CAUBERGS FREDDY
CAUBERGS FREDDY
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
BEELEN DANI EL

GERRI TS JULI EN
CCECKELBERGHS QVER
COECKELBERGHS QVER
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
LI SMONT PATRI CK
KEMPENEERS ALEX
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
VANW NCKEL JEF
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
JAMAR CHRI S
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
RASSCHAERT JAAK
LENAERTS PATRI CK

SW NNEN ROGER

SW NNEN ROGER

BEELEN ANDRE

DEPUTTER JEAN

+ R
+ R

+ R

BOUTERS
KERSBEE
BOUTERS
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
KERKOM
RUMVEN
Bl NKOM
LI NTER
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
KAGGEVI
KAPELLE
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
KERKOM
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
KAGGEVI
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BUNSBEE
ZOUTLEE
ASSENT
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
BUNSBEE
HERK- DE
TI ENEN
KUMTI CH
RANSBER
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
RUMVEN
LI NTER
Bl NKOM
LI NTER
Bl NKOM
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
GRAZEN
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
KAGGEVI
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
BEKKEVO
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
RUMVEN
BUNSBEE
OPLI NTE
Bl NKOM
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
OPLI NTE
Bl NKOM
TIHELT
RUMVEN
ASSENT
ASSENT
WAANRCD
KERKOM
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201913
6
203282
2
4
5
201336
6
2
208632
2
216042

WWoONNOITO

205476

213207
202351

OO

205636
3
4
216846
3

4
211056
4
2
201267
200747
210921
8
9
218653

21454

20494

20640

ONOOINOPRUIOOOOOORANOUUINCIWN~NWEANAEANOIW

211575
5
2
3
213092
2

200422419
203310118
214324315
213519119
203567019
203566919
200537419
203567419
213424916
206239518
207178519
201153820
203672619
203555119
203961618
208515818
205560317
210749416
200675919
203120418
209734819
214708618
207187219
508534519
202528617
206340719
206342019
213061517
203195118
201776616
200212219
214601315
207257219
227483815
204810317
213519719
213335819
211642219
207258419
204263019
200579719
200662819
208390019
209680419
207292519
505430019
212351419
201801918
204796219
201967818
211641119
207815717
207178919
203943618
201608217
200016319
203152017
200662619
208730118
200648419
203184417
206225918
203963318
209687419
201421317
207235119
203677519
206141018
210692716
201966418
203566719
206225118
209000517
200211819
209706719
203976518
204812517
204810217
200507819
203189317

. 11290
. 17540
. 12383
. 21270
. 23590
. 24020
. 11300
. 24050
. 14040
. 17100
. 11340
. 22560
. 23573
. 21356
. 24033
. 17260
. 20163
. 11030
. 14420
. 15220
. 26120
. 18320
. 10000
. 21320
. 13240
. 19330
. 19340
. 26390
. 17060
. 17100
. 16100
. 16063
. 14550
. 21200
. 24470
. 23130
. 23170
. 20330
. 15090
. 27320
. 13130
. 12510
. 20410
. 23290
. 15300
. 26410
. 19100
. 17070
. 19330
. 16180
. 21140
. 12440
. 13490
. 24120
. 20220
. 20260
. 16470
. 13500
. 28250
. 17080
. 17100
. 14100
. 26393
. 24370
. 18570
. 21310
. 26483
. 16330
. 18300
. 17130
. 27310
. 14320
. 18420
. 18120
. 22450
. 27560
. 26560
. 26580
. 24060
. 15570

1332.
1332.
1331.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1326.
1325.
1325.
1324.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1322.
1322.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1321.
13109.
1319.
1318.
1318.
1318.
1318.
1317.
1317.
1317.
1316.
1316.
1315.
1315.
1315.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1312.
1311.
1309.
1309.
1309.
1309.
1309.
1308.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1304.
1303.
1303.
1303.
1303.
1302.
1302.
1302.
1302.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1298.
1297.

9057
5522
7887
0836
4339
0287
9505
6237
0095
4571
1887
9534
2173
6339
4095
1732
9832
8467
5727
5231
0156
9176
5867
8948
1069
7715
6338
4458
0649
5058
4066
2928
3012
1322
9462
6867
1495
5811
3216
8758
6104
3595
6501
4212
0900
7868
7529
4410
2197
0339
0097
2671
7895
6200
2627
7199
9984
9642
6155
2427
9661
8227
7473
3856
7241
7139
5749
5679
2334
4015
3929
7291
5923
4741
0000
8194
9976
7383
5497
5377

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 304792-18 VANOPPEN- LUYTEN RUMMVEN 30 27 2 BE 511811919 10.28310 1297.5156 154
155 121729-91 GOOSSENS ROGER BUDINGE 4 4 2 BE 213507619 10.24130 1296.9146 155
156 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 15 6 BE 207250419 10. 17150 1296. 7695 156
157 115126- 84 HENDRI CKX RENE TIENEN 9 2 198886 BE 603719418 10. 13233 1296. 6175 157
158 290291-67 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK-DE 6 4 222180 BE 510589519 10.31290 1295.6361 158
159 307352-56 VANDEVELDE KCEN RUMMEN 6 2 BE 210954418 10. 27540 1295.0030 159
160 281756-68 JAMAR CHRI S RUMMVEN 23 19 BE 203899118 10. 28220 1294. 8228 160
161 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 14 BE 207252519 10. 17340 1294. 1633 161
162 307352-56 VANDEVELDE KCEN RUMMEN 6 BE 208307819 10. 28020 1293.9754 162
163 202369-27 MONETTE ROVAI N RUMMEN 5 BE 201155320 10. 26590 1293. 7938 163
164 302188- 33 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 16 BE 201743218 10. 22060 1292. 2949 164
165 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 1 BE 211812316 10. 17550 1291. 2950 165
166 195798-52 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGCEVI 8 BE 209735519 10. 30100 1291. 1988 166

167 290291-67 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK-DE 6

6

2

2

7

3

6 BE 510588919 10. 32070 1290. 8686 167
168 202654-21 VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 7

5

3

7

6

7

BE 202932819 10. 24303 1289.9122 168
206226318 10. 15500 1289.8781 169
BE 213518419 10. 26320 1289. 4836 170

169 144489-56 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TI ENEN 10
170 308553-93 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 14 1

171 134344-96 CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R RUMMVEN 12 10 BE 213475419 10. 28313 1289. 3060 171
172 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 12 BE 203122418 10. 19230 1289. 1938 172
173 123300-13 DENI VEL WALTER LINTER 10 BE 208879419 10. 21520 1288. 9127 173
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174 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 15 15 BE 200421819 10. 16520 1287.1632 174
175 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 15 11 10 BE 209683219 10. 26430 1286.9679 175
176 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 13 BE 207255719 10. 18280 1286. 8132 176
177 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 15 10 BE 201808618 10. 20020 1285.5759 177
178 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 15 9 11 BE 209680919 10.26590 1284.9127 178
179 281756-68 JAMAR CHRI S RUMMEN 23 8 BE 203567519 10. 29430 1284.5232 179
180 123300-13 DENI VEL WALTER LINTER 10 3 BE 206237418 10. 22260 1284.4162 180
181 281756-68 JAMAR CHRI S RUMMVEN 23 20 10 BE 203899018 10.29450 1284.2710 181
182 282735-77 VANDEVI N PROSPER BINKOM 11 4 205404 BE 203181917 10.20000 1283. 7750 182
183 158298-91 VANDEPCEL ROGER RUMMEN 4 2 216836 BE 203922918 10. 28550 1283. 6862 183
184 158298-91 VANDEPCOEL ROGER RUMMEN 4 3 2 BE 213208119 10.28580 1283. 3064 184
185 308764- 13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 15 10 3 BE 200424519 10.17220 1283.0735 185
186 308553-93 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PI E GRAZEN 14 5 6 BE 208878719 10.27250 1282.6799 186
187 129657- 65 ARNAUTS GEORGES TIENEN 2 2 2 BE 200579519 10. 16590 1282.0915 187
188 307352-56 VANDEVELDE KCEN RUMMEN 6 3 4 BE 208302519 10. 29360 1282. 0224 188
189 157972-56 LI SMONT GEORGES LINTER 6 2 4 BE 208512918 10. 22440 1281. 0467 189
190 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 15 11 8 BE 201802318 10. 20430 1280. 1099 190
191 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 15 9 4 BE 202566617 10.17440 1280.0909 191
192 290778-69 NOTENBOOM KRI S BI NDERV 12 4 2 BE 510042419 10.28390 1279. 7332 192
193 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 15 8 9 BE 200209619 10.20480 1279. 4465 193
194 306238-09 WECKX CGERT WERSBEE 4 2 212131 BE 505176119 10. 25500 1279.1819 194
195 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 15 12 5 BE 200423419 10. 18000 1277.9304 195
196 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 15 7 12 BE 209684919 10.27560 1277.6439 196
197 308553-93 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PI E GRAZEN 14 8 7 BE 214233119 10. 28050 1277.5925 197
198 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 15 7 6 BE 202567117 10. 18030 1277.5261 198
199 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMEN 9 4 6 BE 211537216 10. 30520 1277.5049 199
200 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 15 5 13 BE 209685019 10. 27580 1277.3904 200
201 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMEN 9 1 7 BE 205777617 10.31000 1276.5088 201
202 157972-56 LI SMONT CEORCES LINTER 6 5 5 BE 212350619 10.23190 1276.4711 202
203 302188- 33 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 16 5 5 BE 202219218 10. 24110 1275.8969 203
204 281023-14 DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM 7 5 3 BE 203976616 10.18400 1275. 3214 204
205 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE GRAZEN 10 9 2 BE 203599619 10.28170 1274.9153 205
206 195798-52 CERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEVI 8 5 7 BE 208736018 10. 32250 1274.3490 206
207 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 6 10 BE 207250619 10. 20020 1274.2158 207
208 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMII CH 14 4 200171 BE 200655019 10.17060 1274.1630 208
209 307352-56 VANDEVELDE KCEN RUMMEN 6 1 5 BE 208301719 10. 30410 1273.8854 209
210 152545-61 KON NCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 6 1 3 BE 211642619 10. 25410 1273. 8517 210
211 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 15 14 14 BE 209685619 10.28280 1273.5991 211
212 291890- 17 PUTZEYS MARI O DONK/HD 3 3 219880 BE 508492819 10. 32410 1273.3134 212
213 302928- 94 VANDEVEYER M CHEL ASSENT 2 1 216237 BE 208309517 10.29510 1273.1057 213
214 310425-25 BENATS CLEMENT ZOUTLEE 7 7 2 BE 508534019 10.27300 1272.8776 214
215 108314-62 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 8 3 4 BE 204812617 10.30230 1272. 6949 215
216 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 20 11 BE 207255819 10. 20160 1272. 3606 216
217 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM 15 13 10 BE 200209919 10. 21440 1272.0631 217
218 302188- 33 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 16 7 6 BE 214105619 10. 24410 1272.0231 218
219 302188-33 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 16 11 7 BE 200016919 10. 24440 1271.6370 219
220 108314-62 SW NNEN ROGER ASSENT 8 5 5 BE 204811817 10. 30380 1270. 8302 220
221 282735-77 VANDEVI N PROSPER BINKOM 11 5 2 00 203180617 10.21410 1270.4092 221
222 282735-77 VANDEVI N PROSPER BINKOM 11 6 3 BE 214619215 10. 21420 1270. 2783 222
223 282735-77 VANDEVI N PROSPER BINKOM 11 1 4 BE 216952013 10. 21440 1270. 0165 223
224 308763-12 UYTTEBRCEK JCER BOUTERS 5 3 2 BE 203764716 10.20073 1269.5471 224
225 303583-70 BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE 12 2 10 BE 209555619 10. 20470 1268.9748 225
226 152545-61 KONl NCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 6 5 4 BE 211646419 10.26200 1268. 8737 226
227 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 22 2 12 BE 207251419 10. 20460 1268. 4035 227



